








CITY OF FAIRBANKS ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

800 Cushman Street
Fairbanks, AK 99701

Telephone (907)459-6740
Fax (907)452-5913

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL No. 6

Project: Rickert Subdivision Roadway iImprovements Project
Project No: ITB-16-01

Owner: City of Fairbanks

Contractor: HC Contractors, Inc.

Proposal Request Date: September 7, 2016
Provide Lump Sum price for each of the following per the below Water service Proposal Schedule:

2169 30" Ave - LUMP SUM-
2157 30" Ave - LUMP SUM-
2153 30™ Ave - LUMP SUM-
2145 30" Ave - LUMP SUM-
2061 30" Ave - LUMP SUM-
2051 30™ Ave - LUMP SUM-
2013 30™ Ave - LUMP SUM-

We, the underngned, having read and understood Request for Proposal No. 6, propose to do the work
described in sald Request for Proposal No. 6 for the prices as shown in the "Proposal Schedule" and within
the time limits shown below.

Total Contract Increase in this proposal: $ 1N !

Proposed time of completion change in this proposal: __ =~ >C/ 1/

HC Contractors, Inc.

f B N
By: -Biff Hgopﬁ?fesident

', Proy <X

Date: (024 /{ &

Page 2 of 2



HC CONTRACTORS

ITEM SUMMARY & ANALYSIS SHEET ITEM NO: SHEET: 1 OF 1 PAGE:
ITEM: RFP No. 006 BID QTY: EST. NO:
PROJECT: Rickert Subdivision iImprovements Project TAKE-OFF QTY: EST. BY: DATE: 10/19/16
OPERATION:
DESCRIPTION HOURS LABOR AND EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT | SMALL TOOLS | PERMANENT
CREW ANALYSIS OR UNIT INSURANCE RENTAL MER & SUPPLIES MATERIAL suB TOTAL Profit TOTAL
NO CREW & EQUIPMENT QUANTITY TEMP HEAT IN PROJECT CONTRACTS | DIRECTCOST | Overhead
AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT
2169 30th Ave 1 LS $ 12580004 % 208500 § 238500 § 368000} $ 268000 |8 1162500{ % 3503500) $ 525525| % 40,290
2157 30th Ave 1 LS $ 1493800| $ 243500 $ 2680001 $ 368000} $ 3710001 $ 1031500| % 3775800| $ 566370 | $ 43422
2153 30th Ave 1 LS $ 11760001 $ 1,88500| $ 223500)| 8 368000 § 295000|$ 1080900 | $ 3331300 | $ 499785 $ 38,317
2145 30th Ave 1 LS $ 1592000| $ 288500 | $ 288500 | 8 3,680.00 | § 383000|$ 1455500 % 4375500| $ 6563.25| $ 50,318
2061 30th Ave 1 LS $ 1201400| § 183500 | § 203500 § 368000 ] $ 228000|$ 12105001 $ 3394900| $ 509235 $ 39,041
2051 30th Ave 1 LS $ 1462400} 8 198500 | § 238500| 8 368000 % 238000|$ 1341500| % 3846900 $ 577035 $ 44 239
2013 30th Ave 1 LS $ 12990.00| $ 1,78500 | § 238500] $ 3,68000 ] $ 163000 | § 1290500{ $ 3537500 $ 530625]| $ 40,681
Total $ 296,309




